

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

W.P.(S) No.6324 of 2023

With

W.P.(S) No.6570 of 2023

With

W.P.(S) No.393 of 2024

With

W.P.(S) No.479 of 2024

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK ROSHAN

For the Petitioner : Ms. Rinku Bhagat, Advocate
For the Res.State : Mr. Md. Shahabuddin, Adv.
: Mr. Manish Mishra, Adv.
:Mr. A. K. Yadav, Adv.
: Mr. Ravi Kerketta, Adv.
: Mr. S. Garapati, Adv.

09/Dated:25.07.2024

List these cases on 20.08.2024.

(Deepak Roshan, J.)

Fahim/-